www.zyconfoundation.com, www.zyconfoundatio.co.in, www.zyconfoundatio.org

То,		
	The General Secretary, ZYCON FOUNDATION 125, Briji East, Santi Sadan , kolkata:-700084.	Paste your recent Passport Photograph here
My P 1.	Personal particulars are as follows:  Name	
<ol> <li>3.</li> </ol>	Sex Male Female Name of father/ husband	
4.	Age	
6. 7.	Educational qualification	
	District	Pin Code
	Telephone No./ Mobile (Resi.)(Off.)	
8.	PAN No. (along with designation -Circle/ Ward/ Place)	
9.	Choice of Language,	
	Hindi English Gujarati	Marathi
	Bengali Oriya Nepali Canada Telugu Kannada	Punjabi

## Declaration

I hereby confirm that information provided above is true and correct,

Annual membership Fee Rs 100/- (One Hundred Rupees), Membership of the Zycon Foundation is for an initial Contract term of 12 months from the date of signing the application form,

11. I hereby declare that I have carefully read the requisite five pledges, seven norms of good conduct and the seven tenets of nationalism appended to the form for Membership of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust). I will fully adhere to the said five pledges, seven norms of good conduct and the seven tenets of nationalism. In the event of violation of rules by me under any circumstances, ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust) is free to take any disciplinary action against me without any show-cause notice, for which I shall be fully responsible. Please register me as a Member of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust) in accordance with the rules of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust).

## ACCOUNT SHEET

ACCOUNT SHEET			
\$.No	Membership Code Receipt No Receipt No		
1.	Name of the Member & Full Address		
2. <i>D.D</i> .	Particulars of donation (Tick whichever is applicable)  D. CHEQUE CASH PAY-IN-S.		
	Amount D.D./ Cheque No		
	Particulars of any previous donation for the membership of ZYC	ON FOUNDATION (Trust) (Tick	
D.D.	whichever is applicable)  D. CHEQUE CASH PAY-IN-S	LIP OTHERS	
	Amount D.D./ Cheque No  Date		
	Receipt No		
NOTE	Signature of Receiver	Signature of Applicant	
NOTE 1.	Person willing to be member of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust), can deposit his/h D.D. in favour of "ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust)" drawn at any bank branch in B Department of ZYCON FOUNDATION, Kolkata in person or send the same by pos	Kolkata, in the office of Finance	
2.	Person willing to be member of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust), can also deposit requisite amount of donation in Account No. 34660200000241 I.F.S.C./ R.T.G.S. Code- <b>BARB0BAISHN</b> of any local C.B.S. branch of Bank of Baroda or <b>A/C No. O7868870000603</b> , I.F.S.C./ R.T.G.S. Code- YESB0000786 of any local C.B.S. branch of YES BANK and deposit/ send his/ her Membership Form along with Pay-In-Slip in the office of Finance Department of ZYCON FOUNDATION, Kolkata in person or send the same by post.		
3. <b>4.</b>	Willing persons can also use Internet Banking/ Mobile Banking to transfer requisite Account No. & I.F.S.C./ R.T.G.S. Code.  Desirous person can also made ON-LINE donation on our website WWW. ZYCONFOUNDAT Persons residing abroad can deposit the requisite amount through their nearest bank	ION . CO . IN / WWW . ZYCONFOUNDATION . ORG,	
	Rules, Aims & Objectives, Tenets and Pledges of ZYCON FOU	UNDATION (Trust)	
1.	Membership will be given in the name of one single person, which will normall member of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust), shall have the right to take any detransferring the membership.	Membership will be given in the name of one single person, which will normally be non-transferable. In the event of death of a member of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust), shall have the right to take any decision on the application of his natural heir for transferable.	
2.		o member of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust) shall be a trustee of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust).	
3.	The membership of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust) will be absolutely personal which will be conferred on a particular for full compliance with the following five vows, five pledges, seven norms of good conduct, and seven tenets of nationalism of ZYCON		

- FOUNDATION (Trust)- If one becomes a member in the name of an institution, only one person or any one nominee of the institution will be entitled to receive the benefits of membership of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust).
- FIVE VOWS: (I) God has chosen me for self redemption and welfare of the word. (2) Life has got a very sublime mission of serving the nation and the mankind. (3) I will never assess myself disparagingly. (4) I will have a perennial flow of noble sentiments in my life. (5) I will live my life as a cautious and vigilant representative of my Guru, God and Nation. (a)
- FIVE PLEDGES: (1) 100% voting (2) 100% nationalistic ideology (3) 100% boycott of foreign companies (4) 100% organizing of (b) patriots by adopting swadeshi (5) making 100% healthy, affluent and cultured Bharat through the practice of Meditation.
- SEVEN NORMS OF GOOD CONDUCT: (1) vegetarian (2) addication free (3) healthy (4) competent (5) dedicated (6) non-political life (7) commitment to devote at least 1-2 hours daily in the interest of Meditation and the nation. (c)
- (d) SEVEN TENETS OF NATIONALISM: (1) nationalism (2) enterprise (3) transparency (4) foresight (5) humanitarianism (6) spiritualism (7) humility.
- The donation for the membership of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust) is fully non-refundable. 4.
- 5. If a member conducts himself in violation of the rules and aims of ZYCON FOUNDATION (Trust), or is found involved in an activity tamishing the image of this Organization, he shall automatically cease to be a member.